
FRIDAY, APRIL 14

ENGINEERING

Event Title Location

COLLEGE OF

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

Start Time End Time
Women’s Engineering Program Panel

Multicultural Engineering Program (MEP) Student and 
Team Mixer

CENG College Welcome

Aerospace Engineering Student Welcome, Lunch, 
Meet Faculty & Sta�, and Lab Tours

Biomedical Engineering Student Welcome, Lunch, 
Meet Faculty & Sta�, and Lab Tours

Civil and Environmental Engineering Student 
Welcome Meet Faculty & Sta�, and Lab Tours

Computer Engineering Student Welcome:  Meet 
Faculty, Sta� & Clubs

Computer Science and So�ware Engineering Student 
Welcome and Lunch

Electrical Engineering Student Welcome, Lunch, 
Tours, and Club Presentations

General Engineering Student Welcome:  Meet Faculty, 
Sta�, Presentation & Student Panel

Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering Student 
Luncheon/Introductions, Panel Discussion, Tours

Materials Engineering Student Welcome 
Luncheon/Introductions, Panel Discussion, Tours

Mechanical Engineering Student Welcome and Lunch

Building 007 (Advanced 
Technology Lab)

 Building 40, Room 110 
(MEP Study Room)

Building 43, Main Rec 
Center Gym

Engineering Plaza

Building 192, Room 106 
and Lobby

Rec Main Gym then to 
Building 13 Courtyard

Building 006, Room 128

Building 43, Multi 
Activity Center (MAC)

Bldg. 20, Outdoor 
Courtyard

Building 197, Room 104

Building 41, Courtyard

Building 007 (Advanced 
Technology Lab)

Building 44, Spanos 
Theater, Room 227

8:00am

10:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

12:30pm

12:20pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:15am

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

2:00pm



WELCOME TO OPEN HOUSE
CAL POLY ENGINEERS!

ceng.calpoly.edu
@polyengineering
@CalPolySLOEngineering
@polyengineering


