



FRIDAY, APRIL 14

Event Title Women's Engineering Program Panel	Location Building 007 (Advanced Technology Lab)	Start Time 8:00am	End Time 10:00am
Multicultural Engineering Program (MEP) Student and Team Mixer	Building 40, Room 110 (MEP Study Room)	10:00am	11:00am
CENG College Welcome	Building 43, Main Rec Center Gym	11:30am	12:15am
Aerospace Engineering Student Welcome, Lunch, Meet Faculty & Staff, and Lab Tours	Engineering Plaza	12:30pm	3:00pm
Biomedical Engineering Student Welcome, Lunch, Meet Faculty & Staff, and Lab Tours	Building 192, Room 106 and Lobby	12:30pm	3:00pm
Civil and Environmental Engineering Student Welcome Meet Faculty & Staff, and Lab Tours	Rec Main Gym then to Building 13 Courtyard	12:20pm	3:30pm
Computer Engineering Student Welcome: Meet Faculty, Staff & Clubs	Building 006, Room 128	12:30pm	1:30pm
Computer Science and Software Engineering Student Welcome and Lunch	Building 43, Multi Activity Center (MAC)	12:30pm	2:00pm
Electrical Engineering Student Welcome, Lunch, Tours, and Club Presentations	Bldg. 20, Outdoor Courtyard	12:30pm	3:00pm
General Engineering Student Welcome: Meet Faculty, Staff, Presentation & Student Panel	Building 197, Room 104	12:30pm	3:00pm
Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering Student Luncheon/Introductions, Panel Discussion, Tours	Building 41, Courtyard	12:30pm	3:00pm
Materials Engineering Student Welcome Luncheon/Introductions, Panel Discussion, Tours	Building 007 (Advanced Technology Lab)	12:30pm	3:30pm
Mechanical Engineering Student Welcome and Lunch	Building 44, Spanos Theater, Room 227	12:30pm	2:00pm

WELCOME TO OPEN HOUSE CAL POLY ENGINEERS!

- ceng.calpoly.edu
- @polyengineering
- **f** @CalPolySLOEngineering
- o @polyengineering









